NO.DE FARX a1 JUN. 2818 85:59PM P1
WA '
7

Hot-air blower

01.03.1985

Electron 2AM.S [O]

58630 7

*5701B 120V

o\ s l-‘_&: ’
N ’ ?;593
"5701 230V 5647
5

5839 !
5635 —F f .
5608 230V | 5625 — 5655 ) &
‘. . i
56084 120V SSZBA\. 2 5662 ,!
, ® ‘/"\-
“5607 230V ] N : R
*5607B 120V * "
. -.21 \
=7
T 5657J -
_CAUTION 11t P

"32.1 2200W/ 230 V

e e e & RTT | [ .o s
a,rdheuntize “868— 32.2 2200W / 120 VV

SIRT )
_ . RRIPL-S
- . _ B S AN
12 avefa oy TEase - 50 TRT . '
~ AT e S0 TRY .
1 FrGen vy e Py ey | " ot
§ SR T T A 1[5 - :
- n Ye— Y —— W e b o——— - e y N y . o
——— _a o ’
T Shae OR ene = D48-0007".
I
4= Vopem i 3 -
i LEilglinn Sg BUEOSTT
- - - - [ry——" el - .
' - - o —r,
.
Iy b
-y L2
- - N :
- - e -
.. . et e 8



_ , .

I anialg Lisamdig Siadid Baiianid

hodd Llbike

F_'\d.bf.\:)\.\_\l';-‘ [ W N Y iy LW WY )

NO. DE FARX

a1 JUN. 2816 Be:8arPM P2

Hot-air blower

NEZRVAN
A

ltem jn.q.. D

32,1 heating element 2200 Watt /230 V_

32.2° heating element 2200 Watt /120 V

5602 carbon brush no. 71, for 230 V device

5803 steel sleeve A2

55606 turbine housing lower part

5607 turbine housing upper part

-5808 turbine first stage

5609 turbine second siaog

5610 distnbutor

5611 clamp strap complete

5612 handle green

5613 controt knob red

5614 0-Ring

56815 rubber ring with cam

5618 protecting cap (rubber)

5823A triae 404, 120 V with heat sink

5825 thermal conductor

5626 rocker switch complete with protecting cap
5528M.8 | rubber-insulated cable 2 x 1.5 mm?, 0.8 m long
5829 | anti-kink sleeve 2.6 x 75 mm

5830 strain-refief strap

55635 cord

5837 [ shrinkdown tube 3/8°, 30 x 12 mm

5838 shrinkdown tube 1/8%, 3 X 12 mm

5539 flex. insulating tube R
5840 | adasil-tube 2.4 x 0.5 x 35 mm . :
5642 | flex. insulating tube 3.0 x 0.4 x 130 mm

5845 | Taptite countersunk screw M4 x 14 mm

5645 | Taptite hali-round screw M3.5 x 8 mm

5847 fillister head screw M3.8 x 6 mm, coaled S
55649 fillister head screw M3 X 10 mm '
5630 serrated lock washer M3

5851 | Pan Head screw M4 x 6 mm

5852 [ torsion protecting washer 8 x 8 x 4.2 mm

5854 square nut M3.5

5855 hexagon nut M5

5c56 fillister-head screw M4 x 10 mm

5857 raised countersunk secrew M3.5 x 8 mm

5886 seal 50 x 30 x 4 mm

5667 samicanite tube 85 mm size

5668 pipe adapter

5672 carbon brush quide

5673 | brush rocker

5890 | electronics 230V

58908 | electronics 120 V

EE82 | potentiometer 20 kO




NO. DE FAX

a1 JUN. 2816 Be:8aPM P3

. v ltem no,

Designation

\_~ 5683

triac 25A, 230 V

. bbo4

photoresisior .

5701

motor 230 V (high-speed)

5701B

| motor 120 V (high-speed)

.
f
) i
' .
' v
\
' B
' . ==
' .
P T TORIE I PR L .- - - . .. v
- . s . - L) - , . .
e e e e o . - o . e
e T MANEL = s me o om = e W wom's arne — - .
B B . ' .
A A - =i | e e - . . . .o - . . -
vd e ke merm A ewm mmm tmimem mememe (8 pmee = 4 eaee b . . - . -
e e e e+ ey B o L kit o 7 oyt e ey e AT A Tue e = e e o s e e — e
N N . . D . - - .-
' - .
Lol ot 2 - S :
lew e muE e A A LS X
i Zal .
pp— ——— r
W A TR " -
P IE ETA NC LAV I — bt :
H
. . - :
- PP, . . = i
o azang v . H
- 3
H —a ). v
ST D e F i '
= [
A - ‘b
e 0, TR AL
X ] e -
TEIATTINNRYOT .
 r o mmiat s eI =T T T Al




